
February 18, 2024

1st SYO 25 198 (2) 198 (2) 199 (2) 295 (3) 394 (4) 198 (2) 194 (2) 194 (2) 196 (2) 100 (1) 2458

196 (2) 96 (1)

2nd AIRE 25 291 (3) 196 (2) 195 (2) 194 (2) 95 (1) 386 (4) 391 (4) 100 (1) 98 (1) 194 (2) 2436

98 (1) 198 (2)

Oliver Johnson 1 100

Hannah Chapman 9B 100

Oskar Woods 9A 100

Andrew Preston 2 100

Jenny Johnson 5 100

Cat Taylor 3 100

Charlotte Chapman 8B 100

Tim Tett 6 100

Martin Ward 4 100

Lesley Ward 5 99

Chloe Potter 3 99

Hannah Woods 5 98

Paul Bradbury 6 98

Peter Gorvett 7 98

Lawrence Hodgson 8A 98

Mark Chapman 4 98

Ash Field 2 98

Daniel Hartmann 1 98

Pauline Tryner 5 97

David Todd 4 97

Ian Cooper 7 96

William Preston 8A 96

Alice Pieters 8B 96

Lucy Holt 9B 96

Pauline Rosser 10 96

Tony Carlyle 7 100

Ewen Wilkinson 8A 100

Liz Carter 10 100

Andrew Stemp 1 99

Tony Thornley 7 99

David Alcock 2 99

Rob King 6 99

David Bowman 4 99

Ross Carson 9A 98

Sue Stevens 10 98

Penny Pinker-Hull 9B 98

Bethan Buckley 8B 98

Fay Walsh 3 98

Lindsey King 7 97

Sam Wood 1 97

Steve Webb 6 97



February 18, 2024

Robert Gatenby 2 97

Jo Buckley 3 97

David Williams 6 96

Samuel Crook 9A 96

Rolf Crook 4 95

Dave Murgatroyd 1 95

Julia Crook 5 95

Shirley Wood 7 95

Paul Wood 6 94

Oliver Johnson SYO 100

Andrew Stemp AIRE 99

Daniel Hartmann SYO 98

Sam Wood AIRE 97

Benjamin Stevens SYO 96

Dave Murgatroyd AIRE 95

Chris Williamson SYO 94

Andrew Preston SYO 100

David Alcock AIRE 99

Ash Field SYO 98

Robert Gatenby AIRE 97

Tim Holt SYO 96

Cat Taylor SYO 100

Chloe Potter SYO 99

Fay Walsh AIRE 98

Jo Buckley AIRE 97

Lucy Wiegand SYO 96

Amanda Crawshaw SYO 95

Anne Murgatroyd AIRE 94

Erica Morris SYO 93

Martin Ward SYO 100

David Bowman AIRE 99

Mark Chapman SYO 98

David Todd SYO 97

Simon Hodgson SYO 96

Rolf Crook AIRE 95

Tony Udris SYO 94

James Garnett SYO 93

Tom Woodham AIRE 92

Adam Kent SYO 91

Jeremy Wilkinson AIRE 90
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Jenny Johnson SYO 100

Lesley Ward SYO 99

Hannah Woods SYO 98

Pauline Tryner SYO 97

Robyn Stanyon SYO 96

Julia Crook AIRE 95

Judith Cudden SYO 94

Bronwen Doyle SYO 93

Cathy Dawson AIRE 92

Emily Pieters SYO 91

Vanessa Caudwell SYO 90

Sima Powell AIRE 89

Marion Bowman AIRE 88

Tim Tett SYO 100

Rob King AIRE 99

Paul Bradbury SYO 98

Steve Webb AIRE 97

David Williams AIRE 96

Paul Norman SYO 95

Paul Wood AIRE 94

Steve Dempsey SYO 93

Peter Jones AIRE 92

Peter Carter AIRE 91

Arun Sahni SYO 90

Tony Carlyle AIRE 100

Tony Thornley AIRE 99

Peter Gorvett SYO 98

Lindsey King AIRE 97

Ian Cooper SYO 96

Shirley Wood AIRE 95

Marcia Bradbury SYO 94

Wendy Carlyle AIRE 93

Peter Guillaume SYO 92

Colin Drury SYO 91

Chris Burden AIRE 90

Jacky Dakin SYO 89

Henry Marston SYO 88

Linda Cairns SYO 87

Ewen Wilkinson AIRE 100

Lawrence Hodgson SYO 98

William Preston SYO 96

John Doyle SYO 94

Henry Stitson AIRE 92

Rhys Caudwell SYO 90



February 18, 2024

James Woodham AIRE 88

Joseph Dawson AIRE 86

Charlotte Chapman SYO 100

Bethan Buckley AIRE 98

Alice Pieters SYO 96

Alexandra Garnett SYO 94

Megan Robinson AIRE 92

Oskar Woods SYO 100

Ross Carson AIRE 98

Samuel Crook AIRE 96

Jasper Davies SYO 94

Stanley Preston SYO 92

Charlie Alcock AIRE 90

Alex Johnson SYO 88

Joseph Mason AIRE 86

Hannah Chapman SYO 100

Penny Pinker-Hull AIRE 98

Lucy Holt SYO 96

Alethea Carr AIRE 94

Liz Carter AIRE 100

Sue Stevens AIRE 98

Pauline Rosser SYO 96

Judith Powell AIRE 94

Jo Thornley AIRE 92

1st CLOK 13 197 (2) 196 (2) 191 (2) 198 (2) 0 (0) 0 (0) 192 (2) 0 (0) 198 (2) 1272

0 (0) 100 (1) 0 (0)

2nd EBOR 13 0 (0) 100 (1) 0 (0) 189 (2) 193 (2) 96 (1) 197 (2) 196 (2) 0 (0) 1265

96 (1) 0 (0) 198 (2)

3rd NN 13 189 (2) 193 (2) 196 (2) 99 (1) 94 (1) 87 (1) 182 (2) 0 (0) 0 (0) 1238

198 (2) 0 (0) 0 (0)

4th CLARO 13 183 (2) 184 (2) 96 (1) 97 (1) 195 (2) 197 (2) 179 (2) 0 (0) 0 (0) 1225

0 (0) 0 (0) 94 (1)

5th EPOC 13 196 (2) 0 (0) 100 (1) 172 (2) 187 (2) 197 (2) 194 (2) 0 (0) 0 (0) 1218

0 (0) 0 (0) 172 (2)

6th NATO 13 97 (1) 188 (2) 95 (1) 181 (2) 181 (2) 189 (2) 180 (2) 0 (0) 96 (1) 1207

0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)



February 18, 2024

7th HALO 8 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0) 91 (1) 180 (2) 83 (1) 167 (2) 0 (0) 0 (0) 671

0 (0) 0 (0) 150 (2)

Brendan Anglim 4 100

Rachel Baker 8B 100

Rae Simpson 9B 100

Dominic Green 1 99

Julian Simpson 2 99

Ann Cranke 7 99

Alice Rigby 3 98

Charles Mayes 4 98

Isla Simpson 8B 98

Christopher Mackenzie 1 98

Liam Green 2 97

Becky King 3 93

Paul Taylor 7 93

Matthew Speake 2 100

Steve Whitehead 7 100

Jill Smith 10 100

Fionn Otoole 8A 100

Barrie Speake 10 98

Maria Mackenzie 5 98

Karen Clark 7 97

Steve Corrigan 6 96

Eddie Toop 8A 96

Art O Toole 9A 96

Chris Toop 4 95

Helene Lecomte 5 95

Bryan Greener 4 94

Thomas Puschmann 9A 100

Nigel Wright 4 99

Clare Baker 3 99

Oliver Puschmann 9A 98

Rob Baker 2 98

Elizabeth Bedwell 3 97

Matthew Foskett 1 95

Andrew Stimson 2 95

Kath Marshall-Ivens 5 94

Debby Warren 7 94

Max Wilkinson 1 94

Bob Cooper 7 88

Julian Warren 6 87
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Quentin Harding 6 100

Ruth Ker 5 99

Andrew Kelly 6 97

Adrian Parker 4 97

Vicky Bailey 3 96

Jemima Parker 5 96

Allen Barnes 10 94

Will Drewe 2 93

Andrew Iddon 1 92

Kevin Francis 2 91

Nick Andralojc 1 91

David Day 7 90

Stan Aplleton 7 89

Alasdair Pedley 1 100

Megan Harrison 3 100

Emma Harrison 5 100

Graham Lloyd 6 99

Mike Pedley 6 98

Julie Couch 7 98

Connor Smith 1 96

Helen Pedley 7 96

Gill Ross 10 92

David Harrison 4 89

Gillian Markham 5 87

James Wetherill 4 83

Arabella Woodrow 10 80

Nick Green 1 97

Frank Shilitoe 2 96

George Hare 4 96

Chloe Green 8B 96

Joanna Abbot 3 95

Patrick Smyth 6 95

Jane Malley 7 95

Allie Wilson Craw 6 94

Lewis Balfour 2 92

Kim Sanderson 5 91

Joanne Field 5 90

Martin Edney 4 85

Fred Miller 7 85

Helena Crutchley 5 97

Dave Brown 4 91

Pam Brown 7 86

Karen Cook 5 83

Pete Harris 6 83



February 18, 2024

Paul Simmons 7 81

Dorothy Smith 10 76

Pat Simmons 10 74

Alasdair Pedley EPOC 100

Dominic Green CLOK 99

Christopher Mackenzie CLOK 98

Nick Green NATO 97

Connor Smith EPOC 96

Matthew Foskett NN 95

Max Wilkinson NN 94

Jed Hampshire-Wright NN 93

Andrew Iddon CLARO 92

Nick Andralojc CLARO 91

Matthew Speake EBOR 100

Julian Simpson CLOK 99

Rob Baker NN 98

Liam Green CLOK 97

Frank Shilitoe NATO 96

Andrew Stimson NN 95

Alastair Mackenzie CLOK 94

Will Drewe CLARO 93

Lewis Balfour NATO 92

Kevin Francis CLARO 91

Andrew Connelly NATO 90

Andrew Gaines EBOR 89

Charlie Hazlerigg NN 88

Ross Marshall-Ivens NN 87

Dave Peel NN 86

Ian Rowan CLOK 85

Richard Ollerenshaw EBOR 84

Megan Harrison EPOC 100

Clare Baker NN 99

Alice Rigby CLOK 98

Elizabeth Bedwell NN 97

Vicky Bailey CLARO 96

Joanna Abbot NATO 95

Penny Bickle EBOR 94

Becky King CLOK 93

Livia Wright CLOK 92

Brendan Anglim CLOK 100

Nigel Wright NN 99
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Charles Mayes CLOK 98

Adrian Parker CLARO 97

George Hare NATO 96

Chris Toop EBOR 95

Bryan Greener EBOR 94

Andrew Farnworth EBOR 93

John Green CLOK 92

Dave Brown HALO 91

Richard Rigby CLOK 90

David Harrison EPOC 89

Ian Puckrin EBOR 88

Sean Molloy CLARO 87

Adrian Balcombe CLARO 86

Martin Edney NATO 85

Horst Puschmann NN 84

James Wetherill EPOC 83

Mark Dawson CLOK 82

Andrew Major NN 81

Tim Jenkins NATO 80

Emma Harrison EPOC 100

Ruth Ker CLARO 99

Maria Mackenzie EBOR 98

Helena Crutchley HALO 97

Jemima Parker CLARO 96

Helene Lecomte EBOR 95

Kath Marshall-Ivens NN 94

Carolyn Rigby CLOK 93

Sharon Bowes CLARO 92

Kim Sanderson NATO 91

Joanne Field NATO 90

Dianne Wright CLOK 89

Helen Chan EBOR 88

Gillian Markham EPOC 87

Katie Gray CLARO 86

Kerensa Welsby CLARO 85

Nicky Toop EBOR 84

Karen Cook HALO 83

Quentin Harding CLARO 100

Graham Lloyd EPOC 99

Mike Pedley EPOC 98

Andrew Kelly CLARO 97

Steve Corrigan EBOR 96

Patrick Smyth NATO 95

Allie Wilson Craw NATO 94

Dennis Hooton EBOR 93

William Hickson CLARO 92

Martyn Dean CLOK 91
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Donald Purves EBOR 90

Graham Ramsden CLARO 89

Simon Brook EBOR 88

Julian Warren NN 87

Tim Evans CLARO 86

Christopher Wright CLOK 85

Allen Banister NN 84

Pete Harris HALO 83

Simon Schmuck CLOK 82

Maurice Kelly CLARO 81

Stephen Warner EPOC 80

John Lebeter CLARO 79

Steve Whitehead EBOR 100

Ann Cranke CLOK 99

Julie Couch EPOC 98

Karen Clark EBOR 97

Helen Pedley EPOC 96

Jane Malley NATO 95

Debby Warren NN 94

Paul Taylor CLOK 93

Caroline Mackenzie CLOK 92

Janet Leake EBOR 91

David Day CLARO 90

Stan Aplleton CLARO 89

Bob Cooper NN 88

Neil Croasdell EPOC 87

Pam Brown HALO 86

Fred Miller NATO 85

Elspeth Hooton EBOR 84

Michael Ridealgh EBOR 83

Joe Trigg CLOK 82

Paul Simmons HALO 81

David Horne EBOR 80

Alan Cranke CLOK 79

Linda Kelly CLARO 78

Ian Robson EBOR 77

Pamela Singleton CLARO 76

June Graham CLARO 75

Cecilia Dean CLOK 74

Isoldt Harris HALO 73

Sue Peel CLOK 72

Wendy Taylor CLOK 71

Fionn Otoole EBOR 100

William Rowan CLOK 98

Eddie Toop EBOR 96



February 18, 2024

Rachel Baker CLOK 100

Isla Simpson CLOK 98

Chloe Green NATO 96

Thomas Puschmann NN 100

Oliver Puschmann NN 98

Art O Toole EBOR 96

Jacob Li NN 94

Rae Simpson CLOK 100

Jill Smith EBOR 100

Barrie Speake EBOR 98

Helen Gardner EBOR 96

Allen Barnes CLARO 94

Gill Ross EPOC 92

Christine Roberts EBOR 92

Barry Harrison CLOK 88

Liz Drew CLARO 86

Sheila Smith EBOR 84

Joan Selby CLOK 82

Arabella Woodrow EPOC 80

Rod Shaw EPOC 78

Dorothy Smith HALO 76

Pat Simmons HALO 74


